DefensePro X10 / X20 DefensePro X40 DefensePro X80 DefensePro X100 / X200  DefensePro X400 / X800
PROGRAMMABLE MITIGATION PERFORMANCE
On-Demand Scalable Clean Throughput
Licenses
DefensePro X10-05 - 500 Mbps
DefensePro X10-1 - 1 Gbps
DefensePro X10-2 - 2 Gbps
DefensePro X10-5 - 5 Gbps
DefensePro X20-5 - 5 Gbps
DefensePro X20-10 - 10 Gbps
DefensePro X40-10 - 10 Gbps
DefensePro X40-20 - 20 Gbps
DefensePro X40-40 - 40 Gbps
DefensePro X80-10 - 10 Gbps
DefensePro X80-20 - 20 Gbps
DefensePro X80-40 - 40 Gbps
DefensePro X100-50 - 50 Gbps
DefensePro X200-100 - 100 Gbps
DefensePro X400-200 - 200Gbps
DefensePro X800-380 - 380Gbps
Max Programmable Mitigation
Throughput 10 Gbps / 20 Gbps 40 Gbps 80 Gbps 100 Gbps / 200 Gbps 400 Gbps / 800 Gbps
Max Attack Concurrent Sessions Unlimited
DDoS Flood Attack Prevention Rate 14 Mpps 30 Mpps 30 Mpps 142 Mpps 1,119 Mpps